5-4
Compact Fluorescent Lamps
Base Identification
G23-2
(DBX2P)
G24q-1
(DBX4P)
G23

Fact. THD
TCLP
Compliant
Plug-Ins
EOL
Protection
Plug-Ins
ENERGY
STAR®
Additional
 Information
Caution
Notice Footnotes
Self-Ballasted Lamps
Spiral®
Med 10 4.4 15829 FLE10HT3/2/827 10 120 8000 520 420 2700 82 5 0.6 120 ★
T3 Spiral®,
Boxed
153 1,7,8,9,10
The following terms and descriptions can help you when checking

Energy
Cost
$ / Year
ENERGY
STAR®
Ver. 1.0
Additional
 Information
Caution
Notice Footnotes
Self-Ballasted Lamps (continued)
Decorative Candle Candelabra Base (continued)
Cand 9 4.3 60295 FLE9/3/CAC/SSBX3 4 120 380 304 5000K 82 -10 0.5 <85 8000 7.3 $1.08 Candle Shape,
Candelabra Base
GE2000-2946 19,20,21
14 5.2 60300 FLE14/3/CACSWBX3 4 120 650 520 2700K 82 -10 0.5 <85 8000 7.3 $1.69 Candle Shape,
Candelabra Base
GE2000-2946 19,20,21
14 5.2 60296 FLE14/3/CACSSBX3 4 120 650 520 5000K 82 -10 0.5 <85 8000 7.3 $1.69 Candle Shape,
Candelabra Base
GE2000-2946 19,20,21
Decorative Candle Medium Base
Med 9 5.4 47488 FLE9/2/CAM/XL/CD 12 120 430 344 2700K 80 -15 0.6 <85 10000 9.1 $1.08 Candle Shape,
Med Base
GE2000-2946 1,8,10,12,19,20,21
9 5.4 16106 FLE9/2/CAM/827 10 120 430 344 2700K 82 -15 0.6 <85 6000 5.5 $1.08 Candle Shape,
Med Base
GE2000-2946 1,8,10,12,19,20,21
9 4.8 60297 FLE9/3/CAM/SWBX3 4 120 380 304 2700K 82 -10 0.5 <85 8000 7.3 $1.08 Candle Shape,
Med Base
GE2000-2946 19,20,21
9 4.8 60292 FLE9/3/CAM/SSBX3 4 120 380 304 5000K 82 -10 0.5 <85 8000 7.3 $1.08 Candle Shape,
Med Base
GE2000-2946 19,20,21
9 5.4 24692 FLE9/2/CAM/SW/CD 12 120 430 344 2700K 82 -15 0.5 <85 6000 5.5 $1.08 Candle Shape,
Med Base
GE2000-2946 19,20,21
9 5.5 79068 FLE9/2/CAC/XL2PK 3 120 430 344 2700K 82 -15 0.5 <85 10000 9.1 $1.08 Candle Shape,
Med Base
GE2000-2946 19,20,21
9 5.4 49688 FLE9/2/CAM/XL2PK 3 120 430 344 2700K 80 -15 0.5 <85 10000 9.1 $1.08 Candle Shape,
Med Base
GE2000-2946 19,20,21
14 5.4 60298 FLE14/3/CAMSWBX3 4 120 650 520 2700K 82 -10 0.5 <85 8000 7.3 $1.69 Candle Shape,
Med Base
GE2000-2946 19,20,21
14 5.4 60294 FLE14/3/CAMSSBX3 4 120 650 520 5000K 82 -10 0.5 <85 8000 7.3 $1.69 Candle Shape,
Med Base
GE2000-2946 19,20,21
Decorative Globes
Med 9 3.2 74587 FLE9/3/G18/3PK 3 120 360 288 2700K 80 0 0.5 <85 8000 7.3 $1.08 Globe G18 GE2000-2946 19,20,21
9 3.2 74586 FLE9/3/G18/CD 3 120 360 288 2700K 80 0 0.5 <85 8000 7.3 $1.08 Globe G18 GE2000-2946 19,20,21
11 4.6 89629 FLE11/2/G25XL 10 120 500 400 2700K 82 -15 0.6 <85 10000 9.1 $1.32 Globe G25 GE2000-2946 1,8,10,12,19,20,21
11 4.6 47484 FLE11/2/G25XL/CD 12 120 500 400 2700K 82 -15 0.6 <85 10000 9.1 $1.32 Globe G25 GE2000-2946 1,8,10,12,19,20,21
11 4.6 78946 FLE11/2/G25/D/CD 3 120 450 360 6500K 82 -15 0.6 <85 10000 9.1 $1.32 Globe G25 GE2000-2946 1,8,10,12,19,20,21
11 4.6 78947 FLE11/2/G25/D/3P 3 120 450 360 6500K 82 -15 0.6 <85 10000 9.1 $1.32 Globe G25 GE2000-2946 1,8,10,12,19,20,21
11 4.6 85392 FLE11/2/G25XL3PK 3 120 500 400 2700K 82 -15 0.5 <85 10000 9.1 $1.32 Globe G25 GE2000-2946 19,20,21
11 4.6 89096 FLE11/2/G25XL2PK 3 120 500 400 2700K 82 -15 0.5 <85 10000 9.1 $1.32 Globe G25 GE2000-2946 19,20,21
15 4.6 89633 FLE15/2/G25XL 10 120 800 640 2700K 82 -15 0.5 <85 10000 9.1 $1.81 Globe G25 GE2000-2946 1,8,10,12,19,20,21
15 4.6 47485 FLE15/2/G25XL/CD 12 120 800 640 2700K 82 -15 0.6 <85 10000 9.1 $1.81 Globe G25 GE2000-2946 1,8,10,12,19,20,21
15 4.6 69633 FLE15/2/G25XLCD2 3 120 800 640 2700K 82 -15 0.5 <85 10000 9.1 $1.81 Globe G25 GE2000-2946 19,20,21
15 4.6 76132 FLE15/2/G25XL/3P 3 120 800 640 2700K 82 -15 0.5 <85 10000 9.1 $1.81 Globe G25 GE2000-2946 19,20,21
Specialty
Colored Spiral®
Med 13 4.9 78955 FLE13HT3/2/GREEN 6 120 NA NA NA NA 5 0.6 <85 8000 7.3 $1.57 T3, Green, Boxed GE2000-0948 1,8,9,10
13 4.9 78956 FLE13HT3/2/RED 6 120 NA NA NA NA 5 0.6 <85 8000 7.3 $1.57 T3, Red, Boxed GE2000-0948 1,8,9,10
13 4.9 78957 FLE13HT3/2/BL 6 120 NA NA NA NA 5 0.6 <85 8000 7.3 $1.57 T3, Blacklight, Boxed GE2000-0948 1,8,9,10
13 4.9 78958 FLE13HT3/2/ORANGE 6 120 NA NA NA NA 5 0.6 <85 8000 7.3 $1.57 T3, Orange, Boxed GE2000-0948 1,8,9,10
13 4.9 78959 FLE13HT3/2/YELLOW 6 120 NA NA NA NA 5 0.6 <85 8000 7.3 $1.57 T3, Yellow, Boxed GE2000-0948 1,8,9,10
13 4.9 78960 FLE13HT3/2/BLUE 6 120 NA NA NA NA 5 0.6 <85 8000 7.3 $1.57 T3, Blue, Boxed GE2000-0948 1,8,9,10
Germicidal
2G11 60 16.3 72301 GBX60/UVC 25 8000 Clear, 4-Pin UVC
Source. WARNING:
Risk group 3 (High